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Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 112

SCHOOL

AM Moola S
Emanyonini Sp
Ezimpondweni P
Igugulamanyoni Jp
Mshiyane H
Thafamasi P
Uyikhulu S

HEALTH FACILITY

Thafamasi Clinic

TOWN

Chili
Jojweni

EMIS PG
101195 112
131387 112
143486 112
171125 112
218411 112
279979 112
290746 112

TYPE

Clinic
PG GRID
112 FX140
112 FX138

Schools

SCHOOL

Dulini P
Embuyeni P
Hawa Sp

Mi Paruk Jp
Novimba Jp
Tholumusa P
Wosiyane S

Health Facilities

Towns and Settlements

GRID  DISTRICT CIRCUIT
FU139  llembe Ndwedwe
FX139  llembe Ndwedwe
FW 136 llembe Ndwedwe
FW 138 llembe Ndwedwe
FW 140  llembe Ndwedwe
FU139  llembe Ndwedwe
FW 137 llembe Ndwedwe

AUTHORITY PG GRID  DISTRICT

Provincial 112 FT139 iLembe
DISTRICT LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY
iLembe Ndwedwe

iLembe Ndwedwe

HEALTH FACILITY

TOWN

Imeme
Shangase

EMIS

441114
132275
154216
210752
236911
282939
297332

TYPE

PG

112
12
112
112
12
12
112

GRID

FV 139
FW 140
FT 136
FT 136
FU 138
FX 140
FU 136

DISTRICT

llembe
llembe
llembe
llembe
llembe
llembe
llembe

AUTHORITY PG

PG

GRID

12 FWA137
12 FV139
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DISTRICT

iLembe
iLembe

GRID

CIRCUIT

Ndwedwe
Ndwedwe
Ndwedwe
Ndwedwe
Ndwedwe
Ndwedwe
Ndwedwe

DISTRICT

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

Ndwedwe
Ndwedwe



